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SPECIFICATION SHEET

10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000 Base SC/LC Gigabit Media Converters

Supports Gigabit speeds
- Perfect for use in installations where fiber is already installed
- Supports extreme distances over Fiber (110km)
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Specifications: 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000 Base SC/LC Gigabit Media Converters

Electrical Characteristics:

Maximum Distance:

Power Input:
Frequency:

Power Consumption:
Safety & Emissions:

Physical Characteristics:

Fiber Optic—UP to 110km
RJ-45—100m

12V DC

47 to 64Hz

0.23A @12V

FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE Approved

Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
Operating Humidity:
Storage Humidity:
Dimensions (W x H x D):

23.4

0°C to 50°C

-25°Cto 70°C

10% to 80% RH

5% to 90% RH

109.2 x 23.4 x 73.8mm

(0.927)
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Specifications: 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000 Base SC/LC Gigabit Media Converters

Part Number Description Weight (lbs)
26632 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000 Base SC LC MM Gigabit Media Converter 0.35
26633  10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000 Base SC SC MM Gigabit Media Converter 0.35
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